

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: R-083-22 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/6/2022 In control: Planning and Zoning Committee

On agenda: 7/28/2022 Final action: 7/28/2022

Title: A RESOLUTION RECOGNIZING THE ORIGINAL HIGHLANDS NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION

AND THE OFFICIAL NEIGHBORHOOD MAP OF THE ORIGINAL HIGHLANDS NEIGHBORHOOD.

Sponsors: Cassie Chambers Armstrong (D-8)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-083-22 V.1 060922 Recognize Original Highlands Neighborhood Assoc and Official

Neighborhood Map.pdf, 2. R-083-22 ATTACH Exhibit A - Map.pdf, 3. RES 079 2022.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/28/2022	1	Metro Council	adopted	
7/26/2022	1	Planning and Zoning Committee	recommended for approval	
6/14/2022	1	Planning and Zoning Committee	recommended for approval	
6/14/2022	1	Planning and Zoning Committee	tabled	
6/9/2022	1	Metro Council	assigned	